
Type Date Memo Clr Split Amount Balance

General Funds
1000 · First Security Checking 906662
Deposit 05/03/2021 Deposit X -SPLIT- 3,191.53 3,191.53
Deposit 05/03/2021 Deposit X -SPLIT- 992.48 4,184.01
Deposit 05/04/2021 Deposit X -SPLIT- 2,217.20 6,401.21
Deposit 05/04/2021 Deposit X -SPLIT- 175.00 6,576.21
Deposit 05/06/2021 Deposit X -SPLIT- 777.85 7,354.06
Deposit 05/11/2021 Deposit X -SPLIT- 125.00 7,479.06
Deposit 05/12/2021 Deposit X -SPLIT- 275.00 7,754.06
Deposit 05/18/2021 Deposit X -SPLIT- 630.70 8,384.76
Deposit 05/19/2021 Deposit X -SPLIT- 3,300.81 11,685.57
Deposit 05/20/2021 Deposit X 1499 · Und... 500.00 12,185.57
Deposit 05/20/2021 Deposit X 4003 · Lodg... 125.00 12,310.57
Deposit 05/27/2021 Deposit X -SPLIT- 11,150.19 23,460.76
Deposit 05/27/2021 Deposit X -SPLIT- 545.85 24,006.61
Deposit 05/31/2021 Interest X 4205 · Inter... 12.82 24,019.43

Total 1000 · First Security Checking 906662 24,019.43 24,019.43

Total General Funds 24,019.43 24,019.43

Lake Funds
1001 · 906972  Lake Fund
Deposit 05/04/2021 Deposit X 1499 · Und... 259.99 259.99
Deposit 05/31/2021 Interest X 4203 · Inter... 13.18 273.17

Total 1001 · 906972  Lake Fund 273.17 273.17

Total Lake Funds 273.17 273.17

Road Funds
1011 · Road Fund- MM 909424
Deposit 05/04/2021 Deposit X 1499 · Und... 62.50 62.50
Deposit 05/20/2021 Deposit X 1499 · Und... 500.00 562.50
Deposit 05/31/2021 Interest X 4204 · Inter... 2.28 564.78

Total 1011 · Road Fund- MM 909424 564.78 564.78

Total Road Funds 564.78 564.78

TOTAL 24,857.38 24,857.38
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